Belpre Girls JH 6750 6852

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Williamstown

Vin. Warren MS

Pleasants County Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Tyler Consolidated

Ripley

Ravenswood Middle School

Average Time Score

00:13:45
00:14:02
00:15:01
00:15:11
00:16:06
00:15:44
00:17:35
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40
49
92
98
123
130
142

non-Scoring Teams

Name

East Muskingum MS
Alexander

Bridge Street Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Belpre

Fisher Catholic

Reed. Eastern MS

Cross Lanes Christian School
Rac. Southern

Philo

New Lexington

Bid. River Valley

Federal Hocking

Han. River

Average Time
00:17:29
00:13:36
00:16:59
00:15:12
00:14:37
00:18:25
00:13:56
00:17:25
00:15:21
00:17:49
00:15:45
00:15:59
00:18:55
00:19:44

Finishers

H

= A a2 a2 NN DNNDNWOWwWwWww

Page: 1 of 5



Team Results

Place Team Name

Belpre Girls JH 6750 6852

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Williamstown 00:13:45 6 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 6849 Kendall Gant 00:12:48.96 1
2 5 6851 Raeley Perdue 00:13:09.65 3
3 11 6848 Lily Cosper 00:13:42.53 6
4 14 6845 Grace Boise 00:13:57.45 9
5 31 6847 Emma Casto 00:15:08.60 21
6 70 6846 Cambrie Castle 00:19:28.22 (41)
2 Vin. Warren MS 00:14:02 12 49
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 6844 Breanna Wagner 00:13:25.58 4
2 10 6835 Violet Gibson 00:13:40.58 5
3 12 6840 Allie Reeder 00:13:46.09 7
4 26 6836 Molly Greenup 00:14:33.51 16
5 27 6842 Kennedy Staats 00:14:44.70 17
6 36 6832 Brenna Cole 00:15:23.87 (23)
7 39 6841 Kaydence Roush 00:15:39.72 (26)
3 Pleasants County Middle School 00:15:01 6 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 19 6794 Addie RENNER 00:14:17.85 10
2 22 6854 Whitley McGrady 00:14:25.56 12
3 24 6793 Nora Pybus 00:14:27.77 14
4 40 6791 Bella BARNARD 00:15:40.60 27
5 50 6792 Laney JEFFERS 00:16:16.02 29
6 55 6790 Sunny Amos 00:16:38.85 (32)
4 Blennerhassett Middle School 00:15:11 1 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 6760 Katherine Moyers 00:13:55.32 8
2 28 6765 Olivia Snell 00:14:45.60 18
3 29 6767 Genevieve Taylor 00:14:49.20 19
4 30 6762 Hannah Scott 00:15:05.00 20
5 56 6766 Braelyn Stanley 00:17:23.41 33
6 62 6756 Anna Kaufman 00:18:03.58 (36)
7 65 6761 Alizabeth Rickman 00:18:41.57 (39)
5 Tyler Consolidated 00:16:06 10 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 6823 Prentice Kanz 00:14:22.44 11
2 23 6824 Kamerlyn Milhoan 00:14:26.67 13
3 53 6829 Emily Wright 00:16:36.53 30
4 58 6818 Danica Fiber 00:17:29.12 34
5 59 6822 Jaelin Ice 00:17:37.59 35
6 63 6819 Zeva Fiber 00:18:03.73 (37)
7 72 6817 Kaleigh Dennis 00:19:40.43 (42)
6 Ripley 00:15:44 7 130
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 34 6811 Aria Mobley 00:15:11.88 22
2 37 6812 Braylee Morrison 00:15:28.10 24
3 38 6810 Olivia Letart 00:15:32.87 25
4 43 6808 Addyson Hartley 00:15:50.14 28
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Belpre Girls JH 6750 6852

5 54 6813 Eliza Reed 00:16:38.41 31
6 66 6815 Addison Stover 00:18:46.84 (40)
7 85 6807 Izzabelle Batten 00:23:06.65 (46)
7 Ravenswood Middle School 00:17:35 6 142
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 6801 Leah Lambert 00:12:51.01 2
2 25 6798 Kyra Daniels 00:14:33.45 15
3 64 6803 Kada Wise 00:18:09.73 38
4 77 6800 Hannah Kruk 00:20:48.16 43
5 82 6802 Monroe Maine 00:21:36.10 44
6 84 6797 Brooklyn Comer 00:22:50.83 (45)
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Individual Overall Results

Belpre Girls JH 6750 6852

Overall

Score Bib# Name
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(23)
24
25

(26)

2342
6849
6801
6769
6851
6844
6782
6752
6805
6835
6848
6840
6760
6845
6773
2343
2345
6804
6794
6795
6823
6854
6824
6793
6798
6836
6842
6765
6767
6762
6847
6751
6779
6811
6750
6832
6812
6810
6841
6791
6843
6786
6808
6784
6753
6774
6777
6775
6789
6792
6783

Adelyn Szolosi
Kendall Gant
Leah Lambert
Reagan Ricker
Raeley Perdue
Breanna Wagner
Kinsley Elliott

Ellie Whitlatch
Brooklyn Fogle
Violet Gibson
Lily Cosper

Allie Reeder
Katherine Moyers
Grace Boise
Gabriella Waybright
Lauren Banks
Sofia Jackson
Brittyn Barkey
Addie RENNER
Kendall Hupp
Prentice Kanz
Whitley McGrady
Kamerlyn Milhoan
Nora Pybus

Kyra Daniels
Molly Greenup
Kennedy Staats
Olivia Snell
Genevieve Taylor
Hannah Scott
Emma Casto
Bella Marshall
Aubry Crabtree
Aria Mobley

Ava Colvin
Brenna Cole
Braylee Morrison
Olivia Letart
Kaydence Roush
Bella BARNARD
Olivia Stark
Amelia Hicks
Addyson Hartley
Korah Radcliff
Reese Mitchem
Ava Brown
McKinley Kearns
Nora Burdette
Cadence Mahon
Laney JEFFERS
Kenzie Mcpeek

Class Chip Time
8th 00:12:31.17
8th 00:12:48.96
7th 00:12:51.01
8th 00:12:57.74
8th 00:13:09.65
8th 00:13:25.58
7th 00:13:27.99
8th 00:13:31.56
8th 00:13:38.98
8th 00:13:40.58
8th 00:13:42.53
7th 00:13:46.09
8th 00:13:55.32
7th 00:13:57.45
8th 00:14:03.19
8th 00:14:07.40
8th 00:14:10.29
8th 00:14:14.47
7th 00:14:17.85
8th 00:14:21.26
8th 00:14:22.44
7th 00:14:25.56
7th 00:14:26.67
7th 00:14:27.77
7th 00:14:33.45
7th 00:14:33.51
7th 00:14:44.70
6th 00:14:45.60
8th 00:14:49.20
8th 00:15:05.00
6th 00:15:08.60
8th 00:15:08.93
7th 00:15:10.13
7th 00:15:11.88
8th 00:15:13.44
7th 00:15:23.87
7th 00:15:28.10
8th 00:15:32.87
7th 00:15:39.72
7th 00:15:40.60
8th 00:15:42.60
8th 00:15:45.75
7th 00:15:50.14
7th 00:15:53.39
7th 00:15:59.75
8th 00:16:05.74
7th 00:16:12.04
8th 00:16:12.14
8th 00:16:13.89
7th 00:16:16.02
6th 00:16:17.60
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Team

Alexander

Williamstown

Ravenswood Middle School
Bridge Street Middle School
Williamstown

Vin. Warren MS

Hamilton Middle School

Belpre

Reed. Eastern MS

Vin. Warren MS

Williamstown

Vin. Warren MS

Blennerhassett Middle School
Williamstown

Cross Lanes Christian School
Alexander

Alexander

Reed. Eastern MS

Pleasants County Middle School
Rac. Southern

Tyler Consolidated

Pleasants County Middle School
Tyler Consolidated

Pleasants County Middle School
Ravenswood Middle School

Vin. Warren MS

Vin. Warren MS

Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Williamstown

Belpre

Fisher Catholic

Ripley

Belpre

Vin. Warren MS

Ripley

Ripley

Vin. Warren MS

Pleasants County Middle School
Vin. Warren MS

New Lexington

Ripley

Hamilton Middle School

Bid. River Valley

East Muskingum MS

East Muskingum MS

East Muskingum MS

Philo

Pleasants County Middle School
Hamilton Middle School

Page: 4 of 5



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

30
31
(32)

44

(45)
(46)
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6796
6829
6813
6790
6766
6834
6818
6822
6771
6833
6756
6819
6803
6761
6815
6778
6780
6787
6846
6757
6817
6785
6770
6825
6820
6800
6772
6781
6827
6776
6802
6831
6797
6807
6755
6754
6837
6758

Kadence Zuspan
Emily Wright
Eliza Reed
Sunny Amos
Braelyn Stanley
Rowen Fluharty
Danica Fiber
Jaelin Ice
Josephine Slater
Harper Fickiesen
Anna Kaufman
Zeva Fiber
Kada Wise
Alizabeth Rickman
Addison Stover
Leann Richards
Maria Guevara
Eleanor Bailey
Cambrie Castle
Madison Kendall
Kaleigh Dennis
Mikayla Hall
Riley Ross
Legen Oommen
Ivy Fulks
Hannah Kruk
Emmalia Frazer
Anna Mcguire
Khalie Shepherd
Aria Fliger
Monroe Maine
Aria Billman
Brooklyn Comer
Izzabelle Batten
Carly Hart
Shelby Hart
Payton Insley
Ava Larkins

Belpre Girls JH 6750 6852

7th 00:16:21.50
7th 00:16:36.53
6th 00:16:38.41
8th 00:16:38.85
8th 00:17:23.41
7th 00:17:23.53
6th 00:17:29.12
8th 00:17:37.59
7th 00:17:45.80
7th 00:18:01.04
8th 00:18:03.58
6th 00:18:03.73
6th 00:18:09.73
7th 00:18:41.57
8th 00:18:46.84
8th 00:18:55.00
7th 00:19:14.74
7th 00:19:25.08
6th 00:19:28.22
7th 00:19:40.11
6th 00:19:40.43
8th 00:19:44.17
6th 00:20:14.85
7th 00:20:25.70
6th 00:20:27.43
8th 00:20:48.16
7th 00:20:48.53
7th 00:20:50.89
6th 00:21:29.07
7th 00:21:29.84
6th 00:21:36.10
7th 00:22:30.40
8th 00:22:50.83
7th 00:23:06.65
7th 00:23:55.76
7th 00:24:22.31
7th 00:26:17.42
8th 00:28:22.70
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Rac. Southern

Tyler Consolidated

Ripley

Pleasants County Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Vin. Warren MS

Tyler Consolidated

Tyler Consolidated

Bridge Street Middle School
Vin. Warren MS
Blennerhassett Middle School
Tyler Consolidated
Ravenswood Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Ripley

Federal Hocking

Fisher Catholic

Philo

Williamstown

Blennerhassett Middle School
Tyler Consolidated

Han. River

Bridge Street Middle School
Tyler Consolidated

Tyler Consolidated
Ravenswood Middle School
Cross Lanes Christian School
Fisher Catholic

Tyler Consolidated

East Muskingum MS
Ravenswood Middle School
Vin. Warren MS
Ravenswood Middle School
Ripley

Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Vin. Warren MS
Blennerhassett Middle School
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